
2020 Queensland State Elite, U19 and
Para Track Championships

Date: 20th - 23th February 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Friday, February 21 2020 10:08:53am

Page 1 of 1

Event 8a: JM19 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 65 Conor WATSON (Balmoral Cycle Club) 3:31.891
Lap 1 21.732 21.732 (1)
Lap 2 16.357 38.089 (1)
Lap 3 16.970 55.060 (1)
Lap 4 17.274 1:12.334 (1)
Lap 5 17.249 1:29.583 (1)
Lap 6 17.397 1:46.980 (1)
Lap 7 17.443 2:04.424 (1)
Lap 8 17.647 2:22.071 (1)
Lap 9 17.285 2:39.357 (1)

Lap 10 17.570 2:56.927 (1)
Lap 11 17.863 3:14.791 (1)
Lap 12 17.100 3:31.891 (1)

2. 71 Mitchell YARDE (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 3:34.069 +2.17
Lap 1 24.715 24.715 (2)
Lap 2 16.011 40.727 (2)
Lap 3 16.637 57.364 (2)
Lap 4 16.866 1:14.231 (2)
Lap 5 16.762 1:30.993 (2)
Lap 6 16.940 1:47.934 (2)
Lap 7 17.355 2:05.290 (2)
Lap 8 17.760 2:23.050 (2)
Lap 9 17.981 2:41.032 (2)

Lap 10 17.789 2:58.822 (2)
Lap 11 17.822 3:16.644 (2)
Lap 12 17.424 3:34.069 (2)


